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Overall - Men

Place Name Team Slalom Tricks Jump Overall

Event Score Overall Score Event Score Overall Score Event Score Overall Score Total

1 Small, David GBR 2934.6319.80 12150.0 26.5938.39 1000.00 996.24

2 Groen, Ben NZL 2550.3217.20 9800.0 24.7815.17 806.58 928.57

3 O'Neill, Peter AUS 2538.6717.80 9450.0 24.4843.60 777.78 917.29

4 Paige, Brendan AUS 2429.0116.90 10600.0 20.1800.95 872.43 755.64

5 Arnel, Darcy * 2314.9315.50 8330.0 23.8734.60 685.60 894.74

6 St Onge, Keith USA 2296.3021.10 3600.0 26.61000.00 296.30 1000.00

7 Wilson, Brayden AUS 1950.8613.00 7630.0 18.8616.11 627.98 706.77

8 Franks, Ben * 1933.2514.80 4050.0 23.9701.42 333.33 898.50

9 Strydom, Garth RSA 1902.388.60 8250.0 21.7407.58 679.01 815.79

10 Martines, Johnathan USA 1822.9514.00 5500.0 18.8663.51 452.67 706.77

11 Kelly, Bevan NZL 1814.1914.30 2800.0 24.1677.73 230.45 906.02

12 Derry, Ken AUS 1787.6919.00 0.0 23.6900.47 0.00 887.22

13 Cargile, Chandler USA 1758.8912.70 4100.0 21.8601.90 337.45 819.55

14 Allen, Brem CAN 1754.5914.20 4600.0 18.7672.99 378.60 703.01

15 Aartsen Jr, Evert FIN 1744.2314.60 3650.0 20.0691.94 300.41 751.88

16 Fleck, Peter USA 1738.9615.90 1330.0 23.3753.55 109.47 875.94

17 New, Brett AUS 1685.7215.50 0.0 25.3734.60 0.00 951.13

18 Baber, Ted GBR 1647.3413.50 3700.0 18.7639.81 304.53 703.01

19 Pickard, Manie RSA 1612.7315.30 2380.0 18.4725.12 195.88 691.73

20 Groen, Ryan NZL 1544.0213.20 2800.0 18.3625.59 230.45 687.97

21 Kurz, Christian GER 1518.5112.50 3350.0 17.3592.42 275.72 650.38

22 Zielmann, Mathijs NED 1511.7312.00 1500.0 21.8568.72 123.46 819.55

23 Croteau, Gordie CAN 1424.2713.20 2350.0 16.1625.59 193.42 605.26

24 Wimmer, Stefan AUT 1146.5813.20 6330.0 0.0625.59 520.99 0.00

25 Freel, Nicholas RSA 1115.675.40 1950.0 18.6255.92 160.49 699.25

26 Field, David GBR 1057.0813.20 1360.0 8.5625.59 111.93 319.55

27 Marrinan, Christopher * 958.650.00 0.0 25.50.00 0.00 958.65

28 Derry, Keenan * 881.5218.60 0.0 0.0881.52 0.00 0.00

29 Eissler, Kenneth GER 853.380.00 0.0 22.70.00 0.00 853.38

30 Tian, Ye CHN 807.526.50 2460.0 7.9308.06 202.47 296.99

31 Turner, Paul GBR 797.988.70 1260.0 7.5412.32 103.70 281.95

32 Ebbert, Cody USA 756.061.40 8380.0 0.066.35 689.71 0.00

33 Godfrey, Duane CAN 716.7012.50 1510.0 0.0592.42 124.28 0.00
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34 Yang, Gang CHN 690.305.70 720.0 9.6270.14 59.26 360.90

35 Kanawyer, Jerry * 654.0313.80 0.0 0.0654.03 0.00 0.00

36 Nel, Warren RSA 407.707.30 750.0 0.0345.97 61.73 0.00

37 Jeong, Jong-Seop KOR 333.746.00 600.0 0.0284.36 49.38 0.00

38 Mou, Yongzhong CHN 98.281.90 100.0 0.090.05 8.23 0.00

Overall - Women

Place Name Team Slalom Tricks Jump Overall

Event Score Overall Score Event Score Overall Score Event Score Overall Score Total

1 Stebbeings, Ashleigh AUS 3000.0017.70 10450.0 21.71000.00 1000.00 1000.00

2 Groen, Georgia NZL 2509.8615.80 7750.0 19.0892.66 741.63 875.58

3 Koehler, Kailey USA 1535.1113.60 2330.0 11.8768.36 222.97 543.78

4 Moynes, Becky CAN 1485.8811.10 2810.0 12.8627.12 268.90 589.86

5 Fitch, Brooke NZL 1311.639.50 2030.0 12.6536.72 194.26 580.65

6 Linton, Sarah NZL 1258.9010.70 1830.0 10.4604.52 175.12 479.26

7 Hemplemann, Svenja GER 1247.2012.20 1400.0 9.2689.27 133.97 423.96

8 Halasz, Gizella * 1195.3413.40 4580.0 0.0757.06 438.28 0.00

9 McDonald, Courtney * 1175.6110.80 1960.0 8.2610.17 187.56 377.88

10 Kirsch, Steffi GER 1053.388.10 1410.0 10.0457.63 134.93 460.83

11 Addinall, Shianne RSA 1010.0510.70 0.0 8.8604.52 0.00 405.53

12 Wang, Shilu CHN 331.164.10 1040.0 0.0231.64 99.52 0.00

13 St. Onge, Lauren * 143.540.00 1500.0 0.00.00 143.54 0.00

14 Duan, Zhenkun CHN 34.950.50 70.0 0.028.25 6.70 0.00
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